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Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2017
Mr. Ricky Cartwright Support 5000 rcartwright@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Amy Foster Clerical 5064 afoster@tntech.edu 2016
Mrs. Phyllis Kilgore Staff 5096 pkilgore@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Jim Dillon Staff 5041 jdillon@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Valerie Nash Clerical 5101 vnash@tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Lt. Tony Nelson
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